
D3 Demo Team Members  Demo Team Members have skis available to try. 

Geographic Area Name Home Town Email Phone

California - Central Bob Edie Arvin, CA h2odowg@aol.com (805) 440-7437
Idaho, California - Southern Doug Moss Boise, ID rip39off@aol.com (909) 223-4427 
Colorado Dan Lafaver Golden, CO dccare@qwestoffice.net (303) 916-2110
Colorado Leigh Sheldrake Glenwood Springs, CO sheldrakel@icloud.com (970) 319-3988
IA, IL, KS, MO Cole & Erin Kalkbrenner Chesterfield, MO colekalkbrenner@gmail.com (314) 471-8330
LA, MS, SE Texas / Houston Jay Kolewski Bossier City, LA jay_4skis@hotmail.com (318) 455-7991
Minnesota Darren Janzig Center City, MN darren.a.janzig@medtronic.com (651) 324-4189
NH, CT, RI and MA Mike Trask North Attleboro, MA mtrask@hall-trask.com (781) 844-2914
Oregon, Lake Tahoe, Nevada area Cris Converse Sisters, OR captainconverse@gmail.com (775) 233-1433
Texas - No. Texas & Dallas/Fort Worth Jasen Whetstone Princeton, TX jasen@mac.com (469) 525-5028
Utah Nick Parsons Bountiful, UT parsonsski@yahoo.com (801) 458-1010
Washington State Don Boyle Olympia, WA d3boyle@gmail.com (253) 732-1600
Canada - Ontario & Quebec Geordie Kurtz Breslau, ONT geordie@kurtztrucking.com (519) 831-7378
Mexico Leo Chico Bosques De Las Lomas, Mexico leochicoreyes@gmail.com 521 5555 040 108

D3 Authorized Pro Shops  These shops will have demo skis to try and have most D3 items in stock.

Florida - Orlando Performance Ski & Surf www.perfski.com sales@perfski.com (407) 859-7544
Canada - Alberta Shuswap Ski & Board www.shuswapnb.com mike@shuswapnb.com (403) 255-0045
Washington - Seattle Wiley's www.wileyski.com sales@wileyski.com (206) 762-1300

D3 Authorized Ski Schools  These schools have demo skis to try with limited D3 items in stock.

Acapulco, Mexico Ski Paradise Acapulco www.skiparadise.com gordon@skiparadise.com
Florida - North Ski Pickos Proshop www.skicory.com skipickos@gmail.com (850) 267-3988
Florida - Central Action Water Sports www.actionwater.com sara@actionwater.com (863) 576-2288
Florida - Central Swiss Ski School www.swissskischool.com proshop@swissvacationhouses.com(352) 978-6255
Louisiana Bennett's Boat & Ski www.skibennetts.com info@skibennetts.com (800) 869-7297
North Carolina Coble Water Ski & Wakeboard Camp www.cobleskischool.com chris.eller@cobleskischool.com (910) 893-6494
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Where can I try a D3?
     For additional sales information please contact customer service 

     (916) 714-9389 Pacific Standard Time or email us at info@d3skis.com


